

Pachet materiale de constructii 3

I.D.: 48502302

Data publicarii	29.07.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.797,05 RON - 2.797,05 RON

Descriere: Ciment Structo 40 kg 40 BUC x 19.32 RON= 772.8RON Plasa sudata 10x10x4.5 6 BUC x 105.04 RON= 630.24RON Roaba limex 100l 1 BUC x 142.85 RON= 142.85RON Coltar lemn 40 BUC x 2.94 RON= 117.6RON Ancora 8x80 40 BUC x 1 RON= 40RON surub 3.5x35 3 BUC x 5.88 RON= 17.64RON Cap tras 4 BUC x 6.3 RON= 25.2RON Surub placi pal 5x80 160 BUC x 0.28 RON= 44.8RON Nisip 2 m3 x 79.83 RON= 159.66RON Var Hidratat 15 BUC x 10.92 RON= 163.8RON Gletiera polistiren 2 BUC x 4.2 RON= 8.4RON Lacat 2 BUC x 7.98 RON= 15.96RON Vinclu 26 BUC x 3.78 RON= 98.28RON Surub cu diblu 30 BUC x 1.3 RON= 39RON Surub 50 BUC x 0.15 RON= 7.5RON Picior stalp 4 BUC x 16.8 RON= 67.2RON Surub rigips 8 BUC x 4.2 RON= 33.6RON Stergator picior 2 BUC x 17.64 RON= 35.28RON Tub neon 2 BUC x 5.04 RON= 10.08RON Surub gipscarton fi35 4 BUC x 4.2 RON= 16.8RON Var Hidratat 4 BUC x 10.92 RON= 43.68RON OSB fi10 4 BUC x 50.42 RON= 201.68RON Danke maro roscat 4 BUC x 15.96 RON= 63.84RON diluant 1 BUC x 9.24 RON= 9.24RON Smirghel 1 BUC x 2.52 RON= 2.52RON Pensula 50 3 BUC x 3.36 RON= 10.08RON Prelungitor 3m 1 BUC x 19.32 RON= 19.32RON
